
Sunday 3 September 2023 Round 1 Mens Championship & Monthly
Medal

Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 40
Members: 40

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 67)
 (Par )
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MONTHLY  MEDAL WINNERS Trophies
Number NameAward

Play OffDIV 1
2121900542 Brendan TimminsDIV 2
2121900222 Dave KirkwoodDIV 3

BALL RUNDOWN Placings
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121900542 Brendan Timmins 19 59 / 78 {–8}
2 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 28 63 / 91 {–4}
3 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 26 64 / 90 {–3}
4 2121901168 David Bateman 30 67 / 97 {E} 1
5 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 22 67 / 89 {E}
6 2121900466 Stephen Kelly 24 68 / 92 {+1} 1
7 2121900357 Brendan Smith 15 68 / 83 {+1}
8 2121900544 Ronald McLean 15 68 / 83 {+1}
9 2121900400 MARK Watler 17 69 / 86 {+2} 1
10 2121901083 PETER Rae 21 69 / 90 {+2} 1
11 2121815847 John Critcher 19 69 / 88 {+2} 1
12 2121900294 Alan Neems 23 69 / 92 {+2} 1
13 2121900263 GLENN McKay 12 69 / 81 {+2} 1
14 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 13 71 / 84 {+4} 1
15 2121900401 Nigel Watler 12 71 / 83 {+4} 1
16 2121900439 REG Burk 23 71 / 94 {+4} 1
17 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 18 72 / 90 {+5}
18 2121900955 Luke Elliott 3 72 / 75 {+5}
19 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 22 72 / 94 {+5}
20 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 23 72 / 95 {+5}
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BALL RUNDOWN Placings (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

21 2121900545 MAL Crealy 21 73 / 94 {+6}
22 2121900323 Peter Paterson 14 73 / 87 {+6}
23 2121900180 ROSS Ferrier 30 74 / 104 {+7}
24 2121901041 IAN Ferguson 22 74 / 96 {+7}
25 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 23 74 / 97 {+7}
26 2121900556 David Sheehy 20 75 / 95 {+8}
27 2121901053 Ken Bowrey 17 76 / 93 {+9}
28 2121900031 ROSS Baker 26 76 / 102 {+9}
29 2121901161 Luke Croker 23 76 / 99 {+9}
30 2121900092 John Crehan 23 76 / 99 {+9}
31 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 14 77 / 91 {+10}
32 2121900284 GARRY Miskell 32 79 / 111 {+12}
33 2121900392 IVAN Webber 28 80 / 108 {+13}
34 2121901003 Keith Snell 24 82 / 106 {+15}
35 2121900037 Brian Barrett 23 82 / 105 {+15}
36 2121900362 Gary Thompson 21 82 / 103 {+15}
37 2121900380 Russell Timmins 26 84 / 110 {+17}
38 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 36 90 / 126 {+23}

Mens A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900357 Brendan SmithWinner 20.0015 68 / 83 {+1}
2121900544 Ronald McLeanRunner-up 10.0015 68 / 83 {+1}

Mens A Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900357 Brendan Smith 15 68 / 83 {+1}
2 2121900544 Ronald McLean 15 68 / 83 {+1}
3 2121900263 GLENN McKay 12 69 / 81 {+2}
4 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 13 71 / 84 {+4}
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Mens A Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

5 2121900401 Nigel Watler 12 71 / 83 {+4}
6 2121900955 Luke Elliott 3 72 / 75 {+5}
7 2121900323 Peter Paterson 14 73 / 87 {+6}
8 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 14 77 / 91 {+10}

Mens B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900542 Brendan TimminsWinner 25.0019 59 / 78 {–8}
2121817369 Steven LockhartRunner-up 10.0022 67 / 89 {E}

Mens B Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900542 Brendan Timmins 19 59 / 78 {–8}
2 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 22 67 / 89 {E}
3 2121900400 MARK Watler 17 69 / 86 {+2}
4 2121901083 PETER Rae 21 69 / 90 {+2}
5 2121815847 John Critcher 19 69 / 88 {+2}
6 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 18 72 / 90 {+5}
7 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 22 72 / 94 {+5}
8 2121900545 MAL Crealy 21 73 / 94 {+6}
9 2121901041 IAN Ferguson 22 74 / 96 {+7}
10 2121900556 David Sheehy 20 75 / 95 {+8}
11 2121901053 Ken Bowrey 17 76 / 93 {+9}
12 2121900362 Gary Thompson 21 82 / 103 {+15}

Mens C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900222 Dave KirkwoodWinner 30.0028 63 / 91 {–4}
2121900292 JOHN NaismithRunner-up 20.0026 64 / 90 {–3}
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Mens C Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 28 63 / 91 {–4}
2 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 26 64 / 90 {–3}
3 2121901168 David Bateman 30 67 / 97 {E}
4 2121900466 Stephen Kelly 24 68 / 92 {+1}
5 2121900294 Alan Neems 23 69 / 92 {+2}
6 2121900439 REG Burk 23 71 / 94 {+4}
7 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 23 72 / 95 {+5}
8 2121900180 ROSS Ferrier 30 74 / 104 {+7}
9 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 23 74 / 97 {+7}
10 2121900031 ROSS Baker 26 76 / 102 {+9}
11 2121901161 Luke Croker 23 76 / 99 {+9}
12 2121900092 John Crehan 23 76 / 99 {+9}
13 2121900284 GARRY Miskell 32 79 / 111 {+12}
14 2121900392 IVAN Webber 28 80 / 108 {+13}
15 2121901003 Keith Snell 24 82 / 106 {+15}
16 2121900037 Brian Barrett 23 82 / 105 {+15}
17 2121900380 Russell Timmins 26 84 / 110 {+17}
18 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 36 90 / 126 {+23}

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121900955 Luke Elliott5TH 1
2121900092 John Crehan7TH 1
2121901161 Luke Croker9TH 1
2121900545 MAL Crealy17TH 1
2121900704 KAYE Vincent16TH 1
2121900386 Glenn Turvey18TH 1
2121901053 Ken BowreyDRIVE N CHIP 13TH 1
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Longest Drive Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121900357 Brendan SmithDiv 1 1
2121900048 ROBERT BensleyDiv 2 1
2121900222 Dave KirkwoodDiv 3 1
2121900704 KAYE VincentLADIES 1

Mens Scratch Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900955 Luke ElliottWinner 20.003 75 {+8}

Mens Scratch Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900955 Luke Elliott 3 75 {+8}
2 2121900542 Brendan Timmins 19 78 {+11}
3 2121900263 GLENN McKay 12 81 {+14}
4 2121900401 Nigel Watler 12 83 {+16}
5 2121900357 Brendan Smith 15 83 {+16}
6 2121900544 Ronald McLean 15 83 {+16}
7 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 13 84 {+17}
8 2121900400 MARK Watler 17 86 {+19}
9 2121900323 Peter Paterson 14 87 {+20}
10 2121815847 John Critcher 19 88 {+21}
11 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 22 89 {+22}
12 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 18 90 {+23}
13 2121901083 PETER Rae 21 90 {+23}
14 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 26 90 {+23}
15 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 14 91 {+24}
16 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 28 91 {+24}
17 2121900466 Stephen Kelly 24 92 {+25}
18 2121900294 Alan Neems 23 92 {+25}
19 2121901053 Ken Bowrey 17 93 {+26}



Sunday 3 September 2023 Round 1 Mens Championship & Monthly
Medal

Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Printed on 3/09/2023 Member Magic Page 6

Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

20 2121900545 MAL Crealy 21 94 {+27}
21 2121900439 REG Burk 23 94 {+27}
22 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 22 94 {+27}
23 2121900556 David Sheehy 20 95 {+28}
24 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 23 95 {+28}
25 2121901041 IAN Ferguson 22 96 {+29}
26 2121901168 David Bateman 30 97 {+30}
27 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 23 97 {+30}
28 2121901161 Luke Croker 23 99 {+32}
29 2121900092 John Crehan 23 99 {+32}
30 2121900031 ROSS Baker 26 102 {+35}
31 2121900362 Gary Thompson 21 103 {+36}
32 2121900180 ROSS Ferrier 30 104 {+37}
33 2121900037 Brian Barrett 23 105 {+38}
34 2121901003 Keith Snell 24 106 {+39}
35 2121900392 IVAN Webber 28 108 {+41}
36 2121900380 Russell Timmins 26 110 {+43}
37 2121900284 GARRY Miskell 32 111 {+44}
38 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 36 126 {+59}

O&E VOUCHER NEAREST THE ROPE Trophies
Number NameAward
2121901053 Ken BowreyWinner


